URYC 2026 Calendar - 07/01/2026

Date

Sunday 4th
Friday 9th
Sunday 18th
Saturday 24th

Sunday 1st
Friday 6th
Sunday 15th
Saturday 28th

Sunday 1st
Friday 6th
Saturday 7th
Sunday 8th
Saturday 14th
Saturday 21st
Sunday 22nd

Friday 3rd
Saturday 4th
Friday 10th
Friday 10th
Sunday 12th
Saturday 18th
Sunday 19th
Friday 24th
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Up River Yacht Club 2026 Calendar of Events

Event

January

Ice Breaker
Eat In - Indian
Warm Up 1 & 2

Burns Night

February

Warm Up 3 & 4

Eat In - Chinese

Warm Up 5 & 6
Quiz Night

March

WarmUp 7 & 8
Eat In - Fish and Chips
L & R Work Party 1
Warm Up 9 & 10

D/C Work Party 1

Fitting Out Supper
Warm Up 11 & 12

April

Easter 1 & 2
Easter 3 & 4
Evening 1/ Fun Sail
Eat In - Indian
Dinghy Work Party
Bingo
Spring 1 & 2
Evening 2 / Fun Sail
Launch Dates/Times TBC

Start

11:30
Order by 19:30
10:45
19:00 for 19:30

10:30
Order by 19:30
09:30
TBC

09:30
Order by 19:30
09:00
13:45
09:00
TBC
13:00

13:00
13:30
18:00
Order by 19:30
10:30
TBC
13:00
18:00
TBC

HW

13:17

12:44

12:33
12:23
11:41

11:23

15:17

15:45
08:54/21:26

15:02

14:44
15:14
18:38

09:05/21:31

15:05
19:00
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Saturday 2nd

Sunday 3rd
Monday 4th
Monday 4th
Friday 8th
Saturday 9th
Sunday 17th
Friday 22nd
Saturday 23rd
Sunday 31st
Sunday 31st

Friday 5th
Saturday 6th

Sunday 7th
Sunday 7th
Tuesday 9th
Saturday 13th
Saturday 13th
Saturday 13th

Sunday 14th

Saturday 20th
Sunday 21st
Tuesday 23rd
Saturday 27th
Sunday 28th

Saturday 4th
Sunday 5th
Wednesday 8th

Friday 10th -
Sunday 12th

Saturday 18th
Sunday 19th
Wednesday 22nd

Saturday 25th

Sunday 26th
Sunday 26th
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May
Shakedown Cruise to
Burnham
Spring 3 & 4
Bank Holiday Cup
Return from Burnham
Eat In - Chinese
Work Party 2
Spring 5 & 6
Evening 3 / Fun Sail
Foreign Cruise - Oostende
Return from Foreign Cruise
Spring 7 & 8
Launch Dates/Times TBC

June

Eat In - Fish & Chips

Osea Island BBQ / West
Buxey Trophy

Return from Osea Island
Summer 1 & 2
Evening 4 / Fun Sail
Summer Cruise, East Coast
Eyott Comet Open
Lightning Training Day

URYC Lightning & Comet
Open

Return from Summer Cruise
Summer 3 & 4
Evening 5/ Fun Sail
Work Party 3
Summer 5 & 6

July

URYC 90th Anniversary Ball
Summer 7 & 8
Evening 6 / Fun Sail

Streaker Nationals,
Sunderland

Eyott Plate
Summer 9 & 10
Evening 7 / Fun Sail

Paglesham Rally /
Paglesham Oyster Trophy

Return from Paglesham /
Rosebowl Trophy

Summer 11 & 12

TBC

13:00
13:30
TBC
Order by 19:30
09:00
12:00
18:00
TBC
TBC
12:00

Order by 19:30
TBC

TBC
16:00
18:00
TBC
TBC
TBC

TBC

TBC

16:30
18:00
09:00
11:00

TBC
15:00
18:00

TBC

15:15
15:00
18:00

TBC

TBC
09:30

14:49
15:16
15:16

05:55/18:16
14:00
17:51

06:23/18:50

01:30/13:53
13:53

05:01/17:14

05:39/17:55
17:55
19:43
11:50
11:50
11:50

12:50

05:16/17:39
18:26
20:14
12:03
12:51

17:01
19:04

16:38
17:16
19:21

10:26/22:52

11:34/23:55
11:34
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Auqust

August Cruise: . .

Saturday 1st C Blackwater/Medway TBC 03:20/15:36
Lane Trophy Cup, Cadet Cup ) .

Sunday 2nd D & All-Comers Cup Race 14:00 16:10
Saturday 8th C Return from August Cruise TBC 08:19/20:53
Saturday 8th D/C Creeksea Day Sail TBC 08:19/20:53
Saturday 8th -

Saturday 15th D/S Norfolk Week 8th-15th TBC

Eyott Week - Weds 12th to

Wednesday 12th D Sun 16th TBC 13:29
Sunday 16th D Sailing Event TBC 14:00 16:09
Friday 21st D Evening 8 / Fun Sail 18:00 19:31
. Comet Nationals, Chipstead
Friday 21st D Fri 21st to Sun 23rd TBC
Thursday 27th D/S URYC Week TBC 13:29
Friday 28th D/S URYC Week TBC 14.06
Saturday 29th D/S URYC Week TBC 14:39
Sunday 30th D/S URYC Week TBC 15:10
September
Friday 4th D Evening 9/ Fun Sail 18:00 18:07
Friday 4th S Eat In - Indian Order by 19:30
Saturday 5th C L&R Work Party 2 09:00 06:37/19:06
Saturday 12th D/C Work Party 4 09:00 14:36
Sunday 13th D/S URYC Regatta TBC 15:10
Friday 18th D Evening 10 / Fun Sail 18:00 17:54
Saturday 19th C  Shotley Rally / RNLI Pennant TBC 06:11/18:44
Sunday 20th c Returnfrom 2:‘;”9” Pelling TBC 07:09/20:06
Saturday 26th - D Lightning 368 Nationals, TBC
Sunday 27th Birmingham
Saturday 26th C Burnham Carnival TBC 13:29
Sunday 27th C Return from Burnham TBC 14:06
Sunday 27th D Autumn 1 & 2 12:00 1406
October

Friday 2nd S Eat In - Chinese Order by 19:30
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Saturday 10th
Sunday 11th

Sunday 11th
Saturday 17th

Sunday 18th

Saturday 24th
Sunday 25th
Saturday 31st

Saturday 7th
Sunday 8th
Saturday 14th
Sunday 22nd

Friday 4th
Sunday 6th
Sunday 6th
Saturday 12th
Sunday 13th
Sunday 13th

Thursday 24th
Saturday 26th

Thursday 31st
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URYC Streaker Open
Meeting

Autumn 3 & 4

Sailing AGM (Combined
Dinghy & Cruiser)

Bradwell Rally / Moonraker
Trophy

Return from Bradwell /
Raysand Trophy

Laying Up Supper
Autumn 5 & 6
Seminole/Runners Up
Recovery Dates/Times TBC

November

Fireworks & DIY Eat In
Winter 1 & 2 (B2Back)
Quiz Night
Winter 3 & 4 (B2Back)
Recovery Dates/Times TBC

December 2026

Eat In - Fish & Chips
Winter 5 & 6 (B2Back)
AGM
Christmas Social Event
Winter 7 & 8 (B2Back)
Prize Giving

Christmas Eve Bar Open -
12:30 to 15:00

Christmas Race & Fun Sail

New Years Eve Bar Open -
12:30 to 15:00

TBC
12:00
15:00

TBC

TBC

TBC
10:00
14:00
TBC

TBC
10:00
TBC
9:00
TBC

19:30
9:00
14:00
TBC
12:30
TBC

12:30
13:00
12:30

13:26
14:07
14:07

04:52/17:19

05:28/18:03

11:50
16:02

12:01

10:16

10:42

15:11

12:35
14:19



