

Up River Yacht Club 2026 Calendar of Events

Date		Event	Start	HW
<u>January</u>				
Sunday 4th	D	Ice Breaker	11:30	13:17
Friday 9th	S	Eat In - Indian	Order by 19:30	
Sunday 18th	D	Warm Up 1 & 2	10:45	12:44
Saturday 24th	S	Burns Night	19:00 for 19:30	
<u>February</u>				
Sunday 1st	D	Warm Up 3 & 4	10:30	12:33
Friday 6th	S	Eat In - Chinese	Order by 19:30	12:23
Sunday 15th	D	Warm Up 5 & 6	09:30	11:41
Saturday 28th	S	Quiz Night	TBC	
<u>March</u>				
Sunday 1st	D	Warm Up 7 & 8	09:30	11:23
Friday 6th	S	Eat In - Fish and Chips	Order by 19:30	
Saturday 7th	C	L & R Work Party 1	09:00	15:17
Sunday 8th	D	Warm Up 9 & 10	13:45	15:45
Saturday 14th	D/C	Work Party 1	09:00	08:54/21:26
Saturday 21st	S	Fitting Out Supper	TBC	
Sunday 22nd	D	Warm Up 11 & 12	13:00	15:02
<u>April</u>				
Friday 3rd	D	Easter 1 & 2	13:00	14:44
Saturday 4th	D	Easter 3 & 4	13:30	15:14
Friday 10th	D	Evening 1 / Fun Sail	18:00	18:38
Friday 10th	S	Eat In - Indian	Order by 19:30	
Sunday 12th	D	Dinghy Work Party	10:30	09:05/21:31
Saturday 18th	S	Bingo	TBC	
Sunday 19th	D	Spring 1 & 2	13:00	15:05
Friday 24th	D	Evening 2 / Fun Sail	18:00	19:00
C	Launch Dates/Times TBC			TBC

May

Saturday 2nd	C	Shakedown Cruise to Burnham	TBC	
Sunday 3rd	D	Spring 3 & 4	13:00	14:49
Monday 4th	D	Bank Holiday Cup	13:30	15:16
Monday 4th	C	Return from Burnham	TBC	15:16
Friday 8th	S	Eat In - Chinese	Order by 19:30	
Saturday 9th	D/C	Work Party 2	09:00	05:55/18:16
Sunday 17th	D	Spring 5 & 6	12:00	14:00
Friday 22nd	D	Evening 3 / Fun Sail	18:00	17:51
Saturday 23rd	C	Foreign Cruise - Oostende	TBC	06:23/18:50
Sunday 31st	C	Return from Foreign Cruise	TBC	01:30/13:53
Sunday 31st	D	Spring 7 & 8	12:00	13:53
	C	Launch Dates/Times TBC		

June

Friday 5th	S	Eat In - Fish & Chips	Order by 19:30	
Saturday 6th	C	Osea Island BBQ / West Buxey Trophy	TBC	05:01/17:14
Sunday 7th	C	Return from Osea Island	TBC	05:39/17:55
Sunday 7th	D	Summer 1 & 2	16:00	17:55
Tuesday 9th	D	Evening 4 / Fun Sail	18:00	19:43
Saturday 13th	C	Summer Cruise, East Coast	TBC	11:50
Saturday 13th	D	<i>Eyott Comet Open</i>	TBC	11:50
Saturday 13th	D	Lightning Training Day	TBC	11:50
Sunday 14th	D	URYC Lightning & Comet Open	TBC	12:50
Saturday 20th	C	Return from Summer Cruise	TBC	05:16/17:39
Sunday 21st	D	Summer 3 & 4	16:30	18:26
Tuesday 23rd	D	Evening 5 / Fun Sail	18:00	20:14
Saturday 27th	D/C	Work Party 3	09:00	12:03
Sunday 28th	D	Summer 5 & 6	11:00	12:51

July

Saturday 4th	S	URYC 90th Anniversary Ball	TBC	
Sunday 5th	D	Summer 7 & 8	15:00	17:01
Wednesday 8th	D	Evening 6 / Fun Sail	18:00	19:04
<i>Friday 10th - Sunday 12th</i>	D	<i>Streaker Nationals, Sunderland</i>	TBC	
<i>Saturday 18th</i>	D	<i>Eyott Plate</i>	15:15	16:38
Sunday 19th	D	Summer 9 & 10	15:00	17:16
Wednesday 22nd	D	Evening 7 / Fun Sail	18:00	19:21
Saturday 25th	C	Paglesham Rally / Paglesham Oyster Trophy	TBC	10:26/22:52
Sunday 26th	C	Return from Paglesham / Rosebowl Trophy	TBC	11:34/23:55
Sunday 26th	D	Summer 11 & 12	09:30	11:34

August

Saturday 1st	C	August Cruise: Blackwater/Medway	TBC	03:20/15:36
Sunday 2nd	D	Lane Trophy Cup, Cadet Cup & All-Comers Cup Race	14:00	16:10
Saturday 8th	C	Return from August Cruise	TBC	08:19/20:53
Saturday 8th	D/C	Creeksea Day Sail	TBC	08:19/20:53
Saturday 8th - Saturday 15th	D/S	Norfolk Week 8th-15th	TBC	
Wednesday 12th	D	Eyott Week - Weds 12th to Sun 16th	TBC	13:29
Sunday 16th	D	Sailing Event TBC	14:00	16:09
Friday 21st	D	Evening 8 / Fun Sail	18:00	19:31
Friday 21st	D	Comet Nationals, Chipstead Fri 21st to Sun 23rd	TBC	
Thursday 27th	D/S	URYC Week	TBC	13:29
Friday 28th	D/S	URYC Week	TBC	14:06
Saturday 29th	D/S	URYC Week	TBC	14:39
Sunday 30th	D/S	URYC Week	TBC	15:10

September

Friday 4th	D	Evening 9 / Fun Sail	18:00	18:07
Friday 4th	S	Eat In - Indian	Order by 19:30	
Saturday 5th	C	L&R Work Party 2	09:00	06:37/19:06
Saturday 12th	D/C	Work Party 4	09:00	14:36
Sunday 13th	D/S	URYC Regatta	TBC	15:10
Friday 18th	D	Evening 10 / Fun Sail	18:00	17:54
Saturday 19th	C	Shotley Rally / RNLI Pennant	TBC	06:11/18:44
Sunday 20th	C	Return from Shotley / Pelling Cup	TBC	07:09/20:06
Saturday 26th - Sunday 27th	D	Lightning 368 Nationals, Birmingham	TBC	
Saturday 26th	C	Burnham Carnival	TBC	13:29
Sunday 27th	C	Return from Burnham	TBC	14:06
Sunday 27th	D	Autumn 1 & 2	12:00	14:06

October

Friday 2nd	S	Eat In - Chinese	Order by 19:30
------------	---	------------------	----------------

Saturday 10th	D	URYC Streaker Open Meeting	TBC	13:26
Sunday 11th	D	Autumn 3 & 4	12:00	14:07
Sunday 11th	D/C	Sailing AGM (Combined Dinghy & Cruiser)	15:00	14:07
Saturday 17th	C	Bradwell Rally / Moonraker Trophy	TBC	04:52/17:19
Sunday 18th	C	Return from Bradwell / Raysand Trophy	TBC	05:28/18:03
Saturday 24th	S	Laying Up Supper	TBC	
Sunday 25th	D	Autumn 5 & 6	10:00	11:50
Saturday 31st	D	Seminole/Runners Up	14:00	16:02
	C	Recovery Dates/Times TBC	TBC	

November

Saturday 7th	S	Fireworks & DIY Eat In	TBC	
Sunday 8th	D	Winter 1 & 2 (B2Back)	10:00	12:01
Saturday 14th	S	Quiz Night	TBC	
Sunday 22nd	D	Winter 3 & 4 (B2Back)	9:00	10:16
	C	Recovery Dates/Times TBC	TBC	

December 2026

Friday 4th	S	Eat In - Fish & Chips	19:30	
Sunday 6th	D	Winter 5 & 6 (B2Back)	9:00	10:42
Sunday 6th	C/D	AGM	14:00	
Saturday 12th	S	Christmas Social Event	TBC	
Sunday 13th	D	Winter 7 & 8 (B2Back)	12:30	15:11
Sunday 13th	C/D	Prize Giving	TBC	
Thursday 24th	S	Christmas Eve Bar Open - 12:30 to 15:00	12:30	12:35
Saturday 26th	D	Christmas Race & Fun Sail	13:00	14:19
Thursday 31st	S	New Years Eve Bar Open - 12:30 to 15:00	12:30	